Serie

Altersklasse |

1
Altersklasse Il

1

2
Auflage

1

2

3

4
Auflage Schiiler

1

2

3
Damen

1

2
Jugend

1

2
Schiiler

1

2
Schitzenklasse

1

2

Punkt

Martin Hinterholzer

Sepp Bosch
Alois Riesch (Moar)

Martin Fischer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Hias Schwarz
Felicitas Leutenstorfer

Florian Krinner

Jakob SiRbauer
Singer Korbinian

Jakob Rauchenberger

Sabine Rauchenberger

Julia Kinshofer

Lisa Rauchenberger

Christoph Baumgartner

Tobi StiBbauer

Simon Mayer

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Thomas Heimgreiter

Julia Kinshofer

Martin Fischer

Hias Schwarz

Martin Hinterholzer
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Jakob SuRbauer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Sabine Rauchenberger

5,3
19,3
22,0
22,8
32,6
38,4
40,0
50,4

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

367,0

336,0
324,0
322,0

308,8
305,7
304,8
283,5

161,0
153,0
100,0

381,0
344,0

263,0
174,0

160,0
159,0

383,0
371,0

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Sepp Bosch

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Thomas Heimgreiter
Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Florian Krinner

Tobi SuRbauer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Simon Mayer
Christoph Baumgartner
Singer Korbinian

Jakob Rauchenberger

Ehren
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Thomas Heimgreiter
Julia Kinshofer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Sepp Bosch

Sabine Rauchenberger
Martin Fischer

Sepp Bernhard

Martin Hinterholzer
Florian Krinner

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Tobi SulRbauer

Simon Mayer

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Jakob SiiRbauer
Christoph Baumgartner
Hias Schwarz

Katja Rudolph

Barbara Bosch

Ronny Rudolph

Singer Korbinian

Jakob Rauchenberger

55,0
61,8
64,4
81,9
104,6
106,4
127,9
166,0
190,5
226,4
595,2

44,3

62,4

65,8

96,0

97,0

106,7
124,4
142,6
188,9
213,4
244,9
254,2
264,3
293,0
294,2
364,8
412,3
419,5
421,4
431,2
454,4
589,7

1.298,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



Haupt

1

2
3
4
5
6

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Glick
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11

Tobi SulRbauer
Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Lisa Rauchenberger
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Hias Schwarz

Sepp Bernhard

Martin Hinterholzer
Florian Krinner
Thomas Heimgreiter
Christoph Baumgartner
Sabine Rauchenberger
Sepp Bosch

Jakob SuRbauer

Julia Kinshofer

Simon Mayer

Singer Korbinian

Katja Rudolph

Martin Fischer
Barbara Bosch

Ronny Rudolph

Jakob Rauchenberger

Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Sabine Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Sepp Bosch

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Simon Mayer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Ronny Rudolph

Julia Kinshofer

Alois Riesch (Moar)

Martin Hinterholzer

51,0
128,6
161,1
196,7
206,4
206,4
212,8
215,0
221,1
246,4
274,5
282,6
301,6
318,8
366,8
400,3
414,6
417,2
497,2
684,4
736,0

882,4

1.189,1

24,1
26,3
48,6
51,0
53,8
96,2
113,5
116,3
184,8
195,1
217,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sepp Bernhard

Hias Schwarz

Tobi SulRbauer
Barbara Bosch
Thomas Heimgreiter
Martin Fischer

Katja Rudolph
Christoph Baumgartner
Florian Krinner

Jakob Rauchenberger
Jakob SuRbauer

Singer Korbinian

236,3
269,1
301,0
315,5
324,1
325,1
355,4
375,6
392,6
442,0
515,8
580,1

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



